COMITE

T
/ﬁ\unmm

comp
LIDL STARLIGUE
nationale 1 masculine
nationale 2 feminine
nationale 3 masculine
u18 feminins

u18 feminins

EXCF POULE B

EXCM POULE A

EXCM POULE B

HONM POULE A

HONM POULE C

HONM POULE D

-18M ELITE POULE A
-18M ELITE POULE B
-18M ELITE POULE B
-15M ELITE POULE A
-15M ELITE POULE B
-15M EXCELLENCE POULE B
-18F ELITE

-15F ELITE POULE B

-15F EXCELLENCE POULE B

1/8 EME DE FINALE -15M DEP.
1/8 EME DE FINALE -15M DEP.
1/8 EME DE FINALE -15M DEP.
1/8 EME DE FINALE -15M DEP.
1/8 EME DE FINALE -13M
1/8 EME DE FINALE -13M
1/8 EME DE FINALE -13M
1/8 EME DE FINALE -13M
1/8 EME DE FINALE -13M
1/8 EME DE FINALE -13M
1/8 EME DE FINALE -13M
1/8 EME DE FINALE -13M
1/8 DE FINALE -11MIXTE
1/8 DE FINALE -11MIXTE
1/8 DE FINALE -11MIXTE
1/8 DE FINALE -11MIXTE

+16F 1ERE DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16F 1ERE DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16F 1ERE DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16M 1ERE DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16M 1ERE DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16M 1ERE DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16F 2EME DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16F 2EME DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16F 2EME DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16F 2EME DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16F 2EME DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16F 2EME DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16F 2EME DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16M 2EME DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16M 2EME DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16M 2EME DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16M 3EME DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16M 3EME DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16M 3EME DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16M 3EME DIVISION TERRITORIALE
+16M 4EME DIVISION TERRITORIALE
-18M 1ERE DIVISION

-18M 1ERE DIVISION

-18M 2EME DIVISION

-18M 2EME DIVISION

EXCELLENCE -18M CD75/94
EXCELLENCE -18M CD75/94
HONNEUR -18M CD75/94
HONNEUR -18M CD75/94

2éme DIVISION -18M CD75/94
EXCELLENCE -18F CD75/94
EXCELLENCE -18F CD75/94
HONNEUR -18F CD75/94

HONNEUR -18F CD75/94

-13F 1ERE DIVISION

-13F 1ERE DIVISION

-13F 1ERE DIVISION

-13F 1ERE DIVISION

-11MIXTE BRASSAGE P.B

-11MIXTE BRASSAGE P.B
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29/2
29/2
29/2
29/2

1/3
29/2
29/2
29/2

1/3
29/2

1/3
29/2
29/2

1/3
29/2

1/3
29/2
29/2

1/3

29/2

1/3
1/3
29/2

29/2
29/2
29/2
29/2
29/2
29/2
29/2
29/2
29/2
29/2

1/3
29/2
1/3
29/2
1/3
29/2
29/2
27/2
1/3
29/2
29/2
1/3
29/2
1/3
29/2
1/3
29/2
29/2
29/2
29/2
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1/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
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1/3
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1/3
27/2
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1/3
1/3
29/2
29/2
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28/2
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20:45
18:00
18:00
20:00
18:00
16:30

14:00
20:00
20:30
20:30
16:00
20:30
16:00
18:30
18:15
11:30
16:45
13:30
16:30
16:00
12:00

13:30

9:45
11:30
15:30

16:30
14:30
16:30
15:15
14:00
15:15
14:00
14:30
15:30
16:30

14:00
18:30
16:00
18:30
14:00
18:00
20:30
20:30
11:30
20:30
18:30
16:00
18:00
16:00
18:00
11:45
20:30
18:15
20:30
18:30
20:45
9:30
11:30
10:05
12:00
15:00
14:00
14:00
16:30
14:30
19:20
18:30
9:30
10:00
15:15
15:00
11:45
18:30
17:00
14:30

RENCONTRES
du 27 février au 01 mars

club rec
HBC NANTAIS
PARIS SG HB
SAINT MARCEL VERNON HB
ENT.ASNIERES/COLOMBES
ISSY-PARIS HAND
PARIS GALAXY

AS MONTIGNY-LE-BTX HB 1B
PARIS SPORT CLUB 1C
HBC VAL DE SEINE
PARIS SG HB 1C
AS MONTIGNY-LE-BTX HB
HBC CONFLANS
ENT RVG ROISSY PAYS DE FCE
PARIS SG HB
RCY HANDBALL MARNE LA VALLE
PARIS SPORT CLUB
PARIS SG HB
CSM FINANCES
SCA 2000 EVRY
STELLA SPORTS ST MAUR HB
ENTENTE SPORTIVE VITRY

PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 2
PARIS 18
PARIS SG HB 4
PARIS SG HB 3
PARIS SG HB 1
PARIS SG HB 2
STADE FRANCAIS
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 2
PARIS SG HB 4
PARIS 18
PARIS SG HB 6
PARIS SPORT CLUB 1
PARIS SG HB 2
PARIS SPORT CLUB 2
PARIS SG HB 1
MARTIGUA SsCL

MARTIGUA SCL
CSM FINANCES
PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN HB 3
STADE FRANCAIS HB
PARIS UC 1C
US CRETEILHB 3
CSM FINANCES 2
US VILLEJUIF HB
US ALFORTVILLE HB 3
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 2
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 3
MARTIGUA SCL 2
CHENNEVIERES HBC
PARIS UC 1D
PARIS SC 1D
MARTIGUA SCL 1B
PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN HB 1D
ES VITRY 3
STADE FRANCAIS HB 1B
ASM DU PERREUX 2
CS VALENTON 2
PARIS SG 4
PARIS SG 3
MARTIGUA SCL
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 2
RSC CHAMPIGNY
PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN HB 2
CSA KREMLIN BICETRE
STADE FRANCAIS HB
PARIS 18E HB
US IVRY HB
CS VALENTON -18F
PARIS SPORT CLUB 2
ELITE752
PARIS SG HB 3
CSM FINANCES 2
PARIS SG HB 2
ACADEMIE GALAXY
PARISSGHB 1
PARIS SPORT CLUB 1

2019/2020

club vis
PARIS SG HB

CESSON RENNES METROPOLE HB

PARIS SG HB
PARIS SPORT CLUB
CSM FINANCES
PALAISEAU OUEST-ESSONNE

PARIS SPORT CLUB 1B
BLANC MESNIL SPORT HB
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 1B
CESSON VERT ST.DENIS HB
CSM FINANCES
PARIS 18E HANDBALL
PARIS GALAXY
ELITE 95 2
ELITE 75
US CRETEIL HANDBALL
ELITE 95
BLANC MESNIL SPORT HB
PARIS SG HB
CSM FINANCES
ENT PARIS GALAXY

PARIS SPORT CLUB 2
MARTIGUA SCL 2
CSM FINANCES 2

PARIS SPORT CLUB 3
CSM FINANCES 1

AJ ST-VINCENT-DE-PAUL
CSM FINANCES 2
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 1
PARIS SG HB 5
PARIS SPORT CLUB 3
PARIS SPORT CLUB 2
PARIS SG HB 3
STADE FRANCAIS
PARIS SG HB 4
PARIS SPORT CLUB 3
PARIS SG HB 3

US IVRY HB 2
CA L'HAY LES ROSES HB
VILLIERS EC HB 2
MARTIGUA SCL
ES VITRY 2
CSM FINANCES 1B
PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN HB 4
STADE FRANCAIS HB
PARIS SPORT CLUB 3
CA BOISSY HB
HBC CHOISY LE ROI
HBC ARCUEIL 2
PARIS SPORT CLUB 4
JOINVILLE HB AS 2
REVEIL DE NOGENT HB 3
AS SAINT MANDE HB 3
HBC CACHAN 2
PARIS SPORT CLUB 1E
PARIS 18E HB 1B
PARIS UC 1E
PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN HB 1E
PARIS 18 1
PARIS SPORT CLUB 3
PARIS 18 2
CSM FINANCES 2
CSM FINANCES 2
US CRETEIL HB 2
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB
ES VITRY
REVEIL DE NOGENT HB 2
PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN HB 2
PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN HB 2
CSA KREMLIN BICETRE 2
CSM BONNEUIL HB
CSM FINANCES 1
PARIS SPORT CLUB
PARISSGHB 1
ELITE75
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 1
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 2

GYMNASE
PALAIS BEAULIEU
STADE COUBERTIN
GREVARIN
CARPENTIER
MARCEL-BEC
LEO-LAGRANGE

COUBERTIN
VIGNOLES
MARIE LISE LE FUR
REUILLY
COUBERTIN
PIERRE-RUQUET
TOURNELLES
ASPTT PARIS
JEAN MOULIN
VIGNOLES
ASPTT PARIS
PIERRE-REMOND
COMPLEXE F.MAURIAC
BROSSOLETTE
MAURICE THOREZ

MACDONALD
10-0
A.MIMOUN
A.MIMOUN
SAUSSURE
10-0
SAUSSURE
SAUSSURE
POISSONNIERS
MACDONALD
POISSONNIERS
POISSONNIERS
JULES NOEL
POISSONNIERS
POISSONNIERS
POISSONNIERS

HAUTPOUL
PIERRE-REMOND
REUILLY
SUCHET
LEO-LAGRANGE
ROBERT OUBRON
PIERRE-REMOND
MAURICE BAQUET
COSEC LEO LAGRANGE
LEO-LAGRANGE
LEO-LAGRANGE
HAUTPOUL
ARMAND FEY
LEO-LAGRANGE
VIGNOLES
HAUTPOUL
ASPTT PARIS
CS G.GOSNAT
SUCHET
LA GAITE
G.ROUSSEL-D.CALVIER
REUILLY
REUILLY
HAUTPOUL
LEO-LAGRANGE
MAURICE BAQUET
REUILLY
MUNICIPAL DUCASSE
SAUSSURE
POISSONNIERS
EPINETTES
G.ROUSSEL-D.CALVIER
VIGNOLES
LEO-LAGRANGE
BERCY-BASTILLE
VIGNOLES
BERCY-BASTILLE
CHATEAU RENTIERS
LEO-LAGRANGE
J.NOEL
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